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SFP I/O is available only with option -DA-SFP.  SFP cages 1 and 2 can be 
used as Rx or Tx which is determined by SFP type fitment. See text for 
available SFP types and additional info.

2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4

4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4

SDI In B

SDI In C

SDI In D

EQ

EQ

EQ

EQ

EQ

EQ

EQ

EQ

DA

DA

DA

DA

Tx

SFP Cage 2

Tx
SFP-2-1
SFP-2-2

DashBoard™/OGCP
Monitor/Control

Ethernet 10/100/1000
(On Frame)

RxSFP-2-A

RxSFP-2-B

SFP Cage 2


